Fri Sep 11, 2020
)

Where: MEETING HOUSE

Where: viaZoom

Sun Sep 13, 2020

Sun Sep 13, 2020

Where: call the church office for Zoom ID and passcode

Where: via Facebook Live

Where: via Zoom

Where: Call the church office for Zoom ID and passcode

Tue Sep 15, 2020

Where: office

Where: via Zoom

Where: via Zoom

Wed Sep 16, 2020

Where: via Zoom

Fri Sep 18, 2020

Fri Sep 18, 2020

Where: MEETING HOUSE

Sun Sep 20, 2020

Where: call the church office for Zoom ID and passcode

Where: via Facebook Live



Where:

Where:

Mon Sep 21, 2020

Where:

Where:

Tue Sep 22, 2020

Where:

Where:

Thu Sep 24, 2020

Where:

Fri Sep 25, 2020

Where:

Where:

Sat Sep 26, 2020

via Zoom

Call the church office for Zoom ID and passcode

via Zoom

via Zoom

office

via Zoom

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUod-irgzMoEtwDymNg5Y TrIWw6Kn_uzuiWw

MEETING HOUSE

via Zoom

Sat Sep 26, 2020

Where:

Sun Sep 27, 2020

Where:

Where:

Where:

Where:

via Zoom

call the church office for Zoom ID and passcode

via Facebook Live

via Zoom

Call the church office for Zoom Invitation.



